2013 KSHSAA State Girls Golf Tournament
Site: Buffalo Dunes, Garden City
Host: Garden City High School

October 21, 2013

Team Results
School
1 Topeka - Washburn Rural
2 Maize
3 Garden City
4 Shawnee Mission East
5 Manhattan
6 Olathe Northwest
7 Wichita-Northwest
8 Olathe East
9 Olathe South
10 Overland Park - Blue Valley
11 Lawrence - Free State

12 Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest

Coach

Jared Goehring
Ben Harlow
Melissa Base
Ermanno Ritschl
Chris George
Sydney Tucker
Marty Marshall
Kathy Lilley
Mark Smith
Andy Millikan
Layne Meyer
Matt Christensen

1st Place Team: Topeka - Washburn Rural

Coach: Jared Goehring
1st Place Team Members

1 Haley Flory

2 Talisa Hughes

3 Sam Mitchell

4 Anna Eichten

5 Candace Dawson

6 Carly Rasmussen

Individual Results

Player
1 Audrey Judd
2 Abbi Shaddix
3 Taelyn Entriken
4 Rachel Stous
5 Haley Flory
6 Sam Mitchell
7 Anna Eichten
8 Bailey Gibson
9 Kylie McCarthy

School

Olathe Northwest

Garden City

Maize

Topeka

Topeka - Washburn Rural
Topeka - Washburn Rural
Topeka - Washburn Rural
Olathe South

Manhattan

Score

339
353
355
361
372
376
393
402
405
405
419
428

Score

81
91
83
84
98

104

Score

71
74
75
81
81
83
84
86
86



10 Alex Maday

11 Brittani Casement
12 Sophie Wetzsler
13 Nicole Pickett
14 Kaleigh Ashen
15 Cecilia Ryan

16 Hannah Devane
17 Alex Larson

18 Sydney Murray
19 Hannah Leiker
20 Lexi Clark

21 Abby Schmidtberger

22 Ashley Reiswig

23 Talisa Hughes

24 Gracie Goheen

25 Chloe Kraus

26 Lindsay Bradstreet
27 Teagan Noblit

28 Emily Wessel

29 Jacque Buckingham

30 Rachel Larberg
31 Jessica Yang

32 Emily Bermel

33 Kelsey McCarthy
34 Abby Radmanesh
35 Danielle Gaspar
36 Megan Steward
37 Candace Dawson
38 Ashton Taylor
39 Karen Campbell
40 Lauren Copp

41 Betsy Cha

42 Annie Foster

43 Madie Kroll

44 Carolyn Schmidt
45 Anna Jackson

46 Alexis Vance

47 Campbell Drake
48 Abby Lynch

49 Amber Doyne
50 Jessica Aaby

51 Amy Levin

52 Carly Rasmussen
53 Madison Hoy

54 Kendra Martin
55 Whitney Winter
56 Brooke Johansen

Shawnee Mission East

Maize

Shawnee Mission East

Olathe East

Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest
Overland Park - Blue Valley North
Manhattan

Overland Park - Blue Valley West
Derby

Garden City

Wichita-Northwest

Lawrence

Maize

Topeka - Washburn Rural
Overland Park - Blue Valley
Olathe Northwest

Garden City

Shawnee Mission East
Hutchinson

Gardner Edgerton

Shawnee Mission South

Shawnee Mission East

Lawrence - Free State

Manhattan

Shawnee Mission Northwest
Garden City

Garden City

Topeka - Washburn Rural
Wichita-Northwest

Lawrence - Free State

Maize

Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest
Shawnee Mission East

Overland Park - Blue Valley North
Olathe East

Manhattan

Overland Park - Blue Valley
Lawrence

Olathe South

Wichita-Northwest
Wichita-Northwest

Manhattan

Topeka - Washburn Rural
Overland Park - Blue Valley
Garden City

Dodge City

Maize

87
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
93
93
93
93
93
94
95
97
97
98
98
98
99
99
100
100
100
100
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
104
104
105
105
106



57 Cassidy Harper
58 Chloe Cowart

59 Jazmin Hartshorn
60 Becca Davison
61 Madison Newman
62 Emily Kaemmer
63 Genna Lind

64 Sarah Crigler

65 Aubby Julo

66 Tiffany Churchill
67 Grace Michale
68 Delany Brewer
69 Rachel Stupp

70 Anne Goebel

71 Samantha Erickson
72 Camilla Linblad
73 Elena Khoury

74 Gabby Cortez

75 Madison Smith
76 Emma Hardeman
77 Catie Griffin

78 Claire Beeler

79 Riley Ricket

80 Erin Meyers

81 Aylssa Vazquez
82 Lauren Thomas
83 Hope Bruno

84 Hallee England
85 Jasmine Bailey
86 Mckenzie Lee

87 Rachel Wolfe

88 Maddie Williams
89 Amanda Dejesus
90 Katelyn Faubion
91 Wynne Reddin
92 Madeline Maloney

Manhattan

Olathe Northwest

Hutchinson

Wichita-North

Olathe South

Olathe East

Olathe East

Wichita-Northwest

Olathe Northwest

Olathe East

Overland Park - Blue Valley

Overland Park - Blue Valley West
Olathe South

Lawrence - Free State

Topeka

Maize

Olathe Northwest

Shawnee Mission Northwest

Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest
Overland Park - Blue Valley

Lawrence - Free State

Olathe South

Shawnee Mission East

Lawrence - Free State

Dodge City

Wichita-Northwest

Gardner Edgerton

Olathe Northwest

Gardner Edgerton

Olathe South

Olathe East

Lawrence - Free State

Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest
Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest
Overland Park - Blue Valley

Overland Park - Blue Valley Northwest

106
106
106
106
107
107
107
107
107
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
112
114
114
115
116
116
116
116
117
117
118
120
121
122
123
127
145
169

DQ






